Mohegan Sun
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Philadelphia Park*
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Total

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Report Notes

Pennsylvania
Gaming Control Board

Gaming Revenues

Week of Dec 18

$24,136,828.21
$21,723,023.84
$0.00
$2,413,804.37
$1,327,592.40
$1,086,211.97
1,099

$44,489,419.81
$40,547,239.51
$0.50
$3,942,179.80
$2,168,198.89
$1,773,980.91
2,076

$68,626,248.02
$62,270,263.35
$0.50
$6,355,984.17
$3,495,791.29
$2,860,192.88
3,175

December 2006
Month-to-Date

2006
Year-to-Date

$91,287,808.83
$82,423,756.07
$0.00
$8,864,052.76
$4,875,229.02
$3,988,823.74

$44,995,845.71
$41,006,048.05
$5.15
$3,989,792.51
$2,194,385.88
$1,795,406.63

$136,283,654.54
$123,429,804.12
$5.15
$12,853,845.27
$7,069,614.90
$5,784,230.37

$177,585,441.31
$159,888,765.21
$0.00
$17,696,676.10
$9,733,171.86
$7,963,504.25

$44,995,845.71
$41,006,048.05
$5.15
$3,989,792.51
$2,194,385.88
$1,795,406.63

$222,581,287.02
$200,894,813.26
$5.15
$21,686,468.61
$11,927,557.74
$9,758,910.87

- The Authorized Slot Machine count is an average and can vary slightly day to day.
- Tax Revenue and Operator Share estimated by PGCB.
- Promotional plays are not taxed per statute.
- Figures for Week of Dec 18th for Philadelphia Park include test night results of Dec 18th.
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