

Gaming Revenues

	Week of Dec 18	December 2006 Month-to-Date	2006 Year-to-Date
Mohegan Sun Wagers Payouts Promotional Plays Gross Terminal Revenue Tax (55%) Operator Share (45%) Authorized Slot Machines	\$24,136,828.21 \$21,723,023.84 \$0.00 \$2,413,804.37 \$1,327,592.40 \$1,086,211.97 1,099	\$91,287,808.83 \$82,423,756.07 \$0.00 \$8,864,052.76 \$4,875,229.02 \$3,988,823.74	\$177,585,441.31 \$159,888,765.21 \$0.00 \$17,696,676.10 \$9,733,171.86 \$7,963,504.25
Philadelphia Park* Wagers Payouts Promotional Plays Gross Terminal Revenue Tax (55%) Operator Share (45%) Authorized Slot Machines	\$44,489,419.81 \$40,547,239.51 \$0.50 \$3,942,179.80 \$2,168,198.89 \$1,773,980.91 2,076	\$44,995,845.71 \$41,006,048.05 \$5.15 \$3,989,792.51 \$2,194,385.88 \$1,795,406.63	\$44,995,845.71 \$41,006,048.05 \$5.15 \$3,989,792.51 \$2,194,385.88 \$1,795,406.63
Total Wagers Payouts Promotional Plays Gross Terminal Revenue Tax (55%) Operator Share (45%) Authorized Slot Machines	\$68,626,248.02 \$62,270,263.35 \$0.50 \$6,355,984.17 \$3,495,791.29 \$2,860,192.88 3,175	\$136,283,654.54 \$123,429,804.12 \$5.15 \$12,853,845.27 \$7,069,614.90 \$5,784,230.37	\$222,581,287.02 \$200,894,813.26 \$5.15 \$21,686,468.61 \$11,927,557.74 \$9,758,910.87

Report Notes

- The Authorized Slot Machine count is an average and can vary slightly day to day.
- Tax Revenue and Operator Share estimated by PGCB.
- Promotional plays are not taxed per statute.
- Figures for Week of Dec 18th for Philadelphia Park include test night results of Dec 18th.